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Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
CURTIS, JOHN
DAVIS, PAUL T
MANNO, ROGER
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
LEE, SUSIE
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
LAMB, CONOR
SACCONE, RICK
QUIST, ROBERT E.
PENCE, GREGORY J.
HILL, JUDSON
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE
ROSSI, DINO
KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG
FERRARA, STEVE MD
FULCHER, RUSS
GREIMEL, TIM
POPE, TOMMY
GARCIA, JESUS
NEGUSE, JOSEPH
HAGEDORN, JAMES
RICHARDSON, DAVID
GARCIA, SYLVIAR
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
GREEN, MARK DR.
KOPSER, JOSEPH
STANTON, GREG
MILLER, ARUNA
HAMMOND, SCOTT
APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN
PATTON, THOMAS F.
MACKENZIE, RYAN EDWARD
MALEK, LUCAS TODD
PAPPAS, CHRIS
CONNELLY, CHAD
MILLER, CAROL DEVINE
MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755
LEACH, DAYLIN B
VAN DREW, JEFF
ROY, CHIP
FEEHAN, DANIEL
MATIAS, JUANA
SODERBERG, NANCY
MUROFF, DANIEL
BRAUN, STEVEN J
POUNDS, BUNNI
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
Open
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$372,353
$226,525
$157,000
$120,869
$117,000
$111,500
$111,396
$97,850
$97,770
$90,765
$89,725
$88,390
$75,700
$65,050
$60,300
$58,250
$58,100
$57,000
$53,738
$51,525
$50,550
$50,500
$49,029
$48,975
$38,540
$36,000
$35,200
$35,000
$34,200
$32,500
$28,897
$27,450
$26,503
$26,500
$26,029
$25,500
$25,475
$24,000
$23,000
$22,500
$22,425
$22,000
$21,700
$21,400
$20,550
$19,950
$19,350
$17,350
$17,000
$17,000
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