Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

		-				Contributions from PACs
Rank			District		Challenger/Open	and Other Committees
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$372,353
2	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$226,525
3	DAVIS, PAUL T	KS	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$157,000
4	MANNO, ROGER	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$120,869
5	KIRKPATRICK, ANN	AZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$117,000
6	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$111,500
7	ESCOBAR, VERONICA	ТΧ	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$111,396
8	LAMB, CONOR	PA	18	Democratic Party	Open	\$97,850
9	SACCONE, RICK	PA	18	Republican Party	Open	\$97,770
10	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$90,765
11	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$89,725
12	HILL, JUDSON	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$88,390
13	RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$75,700
14	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	ТΧ	03	Republican Party	Open	\$65,050
15	SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$60,300
16	ROSSI, DINO	WA	08	Republican Party	Open	\$58,250
17	KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$58,100
18	FERRARA, STEVE MD	AZ	09	Republican Party	Open	\$57,000
19	FULCHER, RUSS	ID	01	Republican Party	Open	\$53,738
20	GREIMEL, TIM	MI	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$51,525
21	POPE, TOMMY	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$50,550
22	GARCIA, JESUS	IL	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,500
23	NEGUSE, JOSEPH	CO	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$49,029
24	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$48,975
25	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$38,540
26	GARCIA, SYLVIA R	ТΧ	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$36,000
27	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	OH	16	Republican Party	Open	\$35,200
28	GREEN, MARK DR.	ΤN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$35,000
29	KOPSER, JOSEPH	ТΧ	21	Democratic Party	Open	\$34,200
30	STANTON, GREG	AZ	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$32,500
31	MILLER, ARUNA	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$28,897
32	HAMMOND, SCOTT	NV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$27,450
33	APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$26,503
34	PATTON, THOMAS F.	ОН	16	Republican Party	Open	\$26,500
35	MACKENZIE, RYAN EDWARD	PA	15	Republican Party	Open	\$26,029
36	MALEK, LUCAS TODD	ID	01	Republican Party	Open	\$25,500
37	PAPPAS, CHRIS	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$25,475
38	CONNELLY, CHAD	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$24,000
39	MILLER, CAROL DEVINE	WV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$23,000
40	MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$22,500
41	LEACH, DAYLIN B	PA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$22,425
42	VAN DREW, JEFF	NJ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$22,000
43	ROY, CHIP	ТΧ	21	Republican Party	Open	\$21,700
44	FEEHAN, DANIEL	MN	01	Democratic-Farm-		\$21,400
45	MATIAS, JUANA	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$20,550
46	SODERBERG, NANCY	FL	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$19,950
47	MUROFF, DANIEL	PA	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$19,350
48	BRAUN, STEVEN J	IN	04	Republican Party	Open	\$17,350
49	POUNDS, BUNNI	ТХ	05	Republican Party	Open	\$17,000
50	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$17,000
	, <u>-</u>	2		······	- 1	. ,